Program for the course: Emerging knowledge and literacy practices in the digital age, 5 ECTS

Schedule for the Oslo meeting 29-30 November. One guest lecturer. Examination of article reviews.

November 29

Time

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-17.00

19.00

November 30

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

Lunch

13.00-14.00

break

14.15-15.15

15.30-16.00

Topic

Lunch and introduction

3 reviews

Coffee break

Guest Lecture

Dinner

3 reviews
Coffee break

2 reviews

2 reviews

2 reviews

Summing up and goodbyes

Responsible

Course leaders

PhD students

PhD students

PhD students

PhD students

PhD students

Course leaders



