## Program for the course: **Emerging knowledge and literacy practices in the digital age, 5 ECTS**

Schedule for the Oslo meeting 29-30 November. One guest lecturer. Examination of article reviews.

## **November 29**

Time	Topic	Responsible
12.00-13.00	Lunch and introduction	Course leaders
13.00-14.30	3 reviews	PhD students
14.30-15.00	Coffee break	
15.00-17.00	Guest Lecture	
19.00	Dinner	

## **November 30**

09.00-10.30	3 reviews	PhD students
10.30-11.00	Coffee break	
11.00-12.00	2 reviews	PhD students
Lunch		
13.00-14.00	2 reviews	PhD students
break		
14.15-15.15	2 reviews	PhD students
15.30-16.00	Summing up and goodbyes	Course leaders